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CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

05:15pm | CLASS, 05:15pm-08:15pm

Module: EDY 107V
Staff: RAMMBUDA MR
Room: 1-G43

05:45pm
05:45pm

06:15pm
06:15pm

06:45pm
06:45pm

07:15pm
07:15pm

07:45pm
07:45pm

08:15pm

08:15pm

08:45pm

CLASS, 05:15pm-08:45pm

Module: RAI107V
Staff: ZHANJE S
Room: 1-G15

PRACTICAL, 05:15pm-08:15pm

Module: IFA107V
Staff: MUSHINYE C
Room: 1-G92E

CLASS, 05:15pm-08:15pm

Module: BAD107V
Staff: MABELEBELE MJ
Room: 1-G15

08:45pm

09:15pm

Prof llze Swarts C&;Wrt%
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